Selby, family planning and the four most 

common childhood cancers;  Acute 

Ly m p h o b l a s t i c  L e u ke m i a ,  B u rk i t t 

Lymphoma, Retinoblastoma, and Wilms 

Tumor were added to the package bringing 

relief to young children. By December 2023, 

two hundred and twenty-six (226) children 

suffering from the four common childhood 

cancers had so far bene�itted from this 

intervention. With the addition of the drug 

'Herceptin', breast cancer treatment was 

not left out.

Mental	Health

To mitigate the increasing rate of mental